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County of Augusta (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing
Online Auction - Skakum Road

Auction Opens. Fri, May 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706

Title

Kitchen Table And Chairs
China Cabinet

Corner Cabinet

Baker's Rack

Panasonic Microwave
Kenmore Fridge

Whirlpool Range

Royal Albert Stoneware
Misc Kitchen Lot

Mantle Clock, Oil Lamps
Pampered Chef Bakeware
Pampered Chef Bakeware
CameralLot

Misc Lot

Misc Collectibles
Christmas Lot

Misc Decorative Lot
Lorenzo Fracchetti, Print
RCA TV, Collection Of CD's
Stereo, Record Albums
Teacups And Saucers

Misc Glass Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Decorative Lot

Floor Lamp, Hanging Lamp
Linen Lot

Chairs, Stool, Wall Mounted Shelves
Singer Treadle Sewing Machine And Cabinet
Meade Telescope

Dall Collection

Teddy Bear Collection
Textile Art

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 1 8:00pm ET

Lot

0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
o717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738

Title

Double Bed

Dalls

Doll Collection

Dresser with Mirror

Corner What-Not Shelf, Mirror, Wall Shelves
Night Stand, utility Shelf, Macroma Items
Hummel And Disney Collector Plates
Collector Plates

Cabbage Patch Dolls, Games

Utility Shelf, Mason Jars

Quilt Rack

Misc Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Filing Cabinet, Office Chair

Children's Book Lot

Filing Cabinet, Office Chair, Utility Shelf
Shelf, Stool, Books

Misc Collectibles

Misc Book Lot

Bookshelf And Books

Bookshelf And Books

Office Shelving Unit, Brother Fax Machine
Wood's Dehumidifier

Electrolux Canister Vacuum

Misc Lot

Trunk, Cooler

Kenmore Dryer

Kenmore Washing Machine

Christmas Lot

TV Stand, Mats

Rocking Chair, Swag Lamp

Wing Chair
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Lot Title

0739 Coffee Table And Pair Of Side Tables
0740 Lamps

0741 Donald Curley, Print

0742 Misc Craft Lot

0743 Utility Shelf, Craft Books, Pocket Novels
0744 Filing Cabinet, Notion Box

0745 Sewing Table

0746 Singer Sewing Machine

0747 Misc Crystal And China

0748 Misc Craft Book Lot

0749 Nintendo Game System

0750 Misc Craft Lot

0751 Garden Lot

0752 Garden Lot

0753 Office Desk

0754 Misc Garden Lot

0755 Patio Table and Chairs

0756 Sterling BBQ

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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