County of Augusta (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Skakum Road

Auction Opens: Fri, May 27 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jun 1 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0675	Kitchen Table And Chairs	0707	Double Bed
0676	China Cabinet	0708	Dolls
0677	Corner Cabinet	0709	Doll Collection
0678	Baker's Rack	0710	Dresser with Mirror
0679	Panasonic Microwave	0711	Corner What-Not Shelf, Mirror, Wall Shelves
0680	Kenmore Fridge	0712	Night Stand, utility Shelf, Macroma Items
0681	Whirlpool Range	0713	Hummel And Disney Collector Plates
0682	Royal Albert Stoneware	0714	Collector Plates
0683	Misc Kitchen Lot	0715	Cabbage Patch Dolls, Games
0684	Mantle Clock, Oil Lamps	0716	Utility Shelf, Mason Jars
0685	Pampered Chef Bakeware	0717	Quilt Rack
0686	Pampered Chef Bakeware	0718	Misc Lot
0687	Camera Lot	0719	Misc Kitchen Lot
0688	Misc Lot	0720	Filing Cabinet, Office Chair
0689	Misc Collectibles	0721	Children's Book Lot
0690	Christmas Lot	0722	Filing Cabinet, Office Chair, Utility Shelf
0691	Misc Decorative Lot	0723	Shelf, Stool, Books
0692	Lorenzo Fracchetti, Print	0724	Misc Collectibles
0693	RCA TV, Collection Of CD's	0725	Misc Book Lot
0694	Stereo, Record Albums	0726	Bookshelf And Books
0695	Teacups And Saucers	0727	Bookshelf And Books
0696	Misc Glass Lot	0728	Office Shelving Unit, Brother Fax Machine
0697	Misc Lot	0729	Wood's Dehumidifier
0698	Misc Decorative Lot	0730	Electrolux Canister Vacuum
0699	Floor Lamp, Hanging Lamp	0731	Misc Lot
0700	Linen Lot	0732	Trunk, Cooler
0701	Chairs, Stool, Wall Mounted Shelves	0733	Kenmore Dryer
0702	Singer Treadle Sewing Machine And Cabinet	0734	Kenmore Washing Machine
0703	Meade Telescope	0735	Christmas Lot
0704	Doll Collection	0736	TV Stand, Mats
0705	Teddy Bear Collection	0737	Rocking Chair, Swag Lamp

0738 Wing Chair

0706 Textile Art

Lot Title

- **0739** Coffee Table And Pair Of Side Tables
- **0740** Lamps
- 0741 Donald Curley, Print
- 0742 Misc Craft Lot
- 0743 Utility Shelf, Craft Books, Pocket Novels
- 0744 Filing Cabinet, Notion Box
- 0745 Sewing Table
- 0746 Singer Sewing Machine
- 0747 Misc Crystal And China
- 0748 Misc Craft Book Lot
- 0749 Nintendo Game System
- 0750 Misc Craft Lot
- 0751 Garden Lot
- 0752 Garden Lot
- 0753 Office Desk
- **0754** Misc Garden Lot
- **0755** Patio Table and Chairs
- 0756 Sterling BBQ

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com